•  North America  Tel: 800.366.2266 / Fax: 978.366.2266
•  Europe  Tel: 44.1908.574.200 / Fax: 44.1908.574.300
•  Asia/Pacific  Tel: 81.44.844.8296 / Fax: 81.44.844.8298
    Visit www.macomtech.com for additional data sheets and product information.
M/A-COM Technology Solutions Inc. and its affiliates reserve the right to make
changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
1
Broadband CATV Amplifier

2 GND Ground
3 RFOUT RF Output / Drain Supply
Ordering Information 1,2
Part Number Package
MAAMSS0060 Bulk Packaging
MAAMSS0060TR 1000 piece reel
MAAMSS0060TR-3000 3000 piece reel
MAAM-000060-001SMB2 17 dB Gain Configuration
MAAM-000060-002SMB2 20 dB Gain Configuration
* Restrictions on Hazardous Substances, European Union Directive 2002/95/EC.
1. Reference Application Note M513 for reel size information.
2. All sample boards include 5 loose parts.
3. Exceeding any one or combination of these limits may cause